Class Observations
Friday, October 25, 2019

Our professors are happy to accommodate students and families. However, when attending a course approved for visitation, we do ask that you follow

a few guidelines:

-Arrive at least five minutes before the posted start time.
-Introduce yourself to the professor upon arrival. To avoid sitting in on a class during an exam, be sure to inquire about the session’s content with

the professor upon your arrival.

-Be sure to choose courses that fit your schedule so you can attend the entire session. To prevent disruption, please stay for the duration of the

class.

-Save all questions for the end of class.

-Occasionally professors move/cancel classes at their discretion.

Department

German & Romance Languages & Literatures

Psychological & Brain Sciences
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Materials Science & Engineering
Materials Science & Engineering
Center for Leadership Education
East Asian Studies

East Asian Studies

East Asian Studies

East Asian Studies

Physics & Astronomy

Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Electrical & Computer Engineering

Course Title

Advanced German |: Cultural Topics of Modern German-

Speaking World

Advanced Seminar in Vision
Applied Statistics and Data Analysis
Applied Statistics and Data Analysis
Applied Statistics and Data Analysis
Applied Statistics and Data Analysis

Biomaterials Il: Host Response and Biomaterials Applications
Biomolecular Materials I: Soluble Protiens and Amphipiles
Business of Bioengineering Innovation & Design

Chinese Cultural Revolution
Chinese Cultural Revolution
Chinese Cultural Revolution
Chinese Cultural Revolution
Classical Mechanics |
Combinatorial Analysis
Combinatorial Analysis
Computer Graphics

Computer System Fundamentals
Computer System Fundamentals
Control Systems Desgin

Start
11:00

10:00
9:00
3:00
10:00
11:00
9:00
1:30
1:30
12:00
11:00
12:00
11:00
11:00
1:30
1:30
11:00
10:00
10:00
11:00

End
11:50

11:30
9:50
3:50
10:50
11:50
9:50
2:45
4:00
12:50
11:50
12:50
11:50
11:50
2:20
2:20
11:50
10:50
10:50
11:50

Building
Gilman

Ames
Maryland
Gilman
Shaffer
Whitehead
Shaffer
Maryland
Hodson
Maryland
Levering
Gilman
Croft
Bloomberg
Shaffer
Shaffer
Shaffer
Hackerman
Shaffer
Gilman

Room
217

217
202
219

304
301
109
211
202
Conf. A
381
G02
361
302
302
303
B17
300
55



Computer Science

Applied Mathematics & Statistics

Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering
Applied Mathematics & Statistics

Center for Leadership Education

Earth & Planetary Sciences

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Physics & Astronomy

Physics & Astronomy

Physics & Astronomy

Biology

German & Romance Languages & Literatures
German & Romance Languages & Literatures
Applied Mathematics & Statistics

German & Romance Languages & Literatures
German & Romance Languages & Literatures
Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Applied Mathematics & Statistics

Applied Mathematics & Statistics

Center for Leadership Education

Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering
Applied Mathematics & Statistics

Applied Mathematics & Statistics

Data Structures

Discrete Mathematics

Dynamic Modeling and Control

Dynamical Systems

Financial Accounting

Freshwater Systems

Gateway Computing: JAVA

Gateway Computing: JAVA

Gateway Computing: JAVA

Gateway Computing: JAVA

Gateway Computing: JAVA

Gateway Computing: JAVA

Gateway Computing: JAVA

Gateway Computing: JAVA

Gateway Computing: JAVA

General Physics | for Biological Science Majors
General Physics | for Biological Science Majors
General Physics: Physical Science Majors |l
Genetics

German Elements |

German Elements |

Honors Discrete Mathematics
Intermediate German |

Intermediate German |

Intermediate Programming

Intermediate Programming

Intermediate Programming

Intermediate Programming

Introduction to Optimization

Intro to Probability

Intro to Business

Intro to Chemical & Biological Process Analysis
Intro to Convexity

Intro to Convexity

4:30
10:00
10:00
1:30
10:00
10:00
9:00
3:00
2:00
10:00
12:00
8:00
4:00
1:00
11:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
10:00
12:00
11:00
4:30
12:00
3:00
1:30
10:00
1:30
12:00
3:00
12:00
12:00

5:45
10:50
10:50
2:20
10:50
10:50
9:50
3:50
2:50
10:50
12:50
8:50
4:50
1:50
11:50
9:50
10:50
11:50
10:50
11:50
12:50
10:50
12:50
11:50
5:45
1:15
4:15
2:45
10:50
2:20
12:50
3:50
12:50
12:50

Shaffer
Remsen
Shaffer
Shaffer
Hodson
Olin

Croft

Croft

Croft

Croft

Croft

Croft

Croft

Croft

Croft
Bloomberg
Bloomberg
Bloomberg
Hodson
Gilman
Gilman
Whitehead
Gilman
Gilman
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Shaffer
Hodson
Maryland
Hodson
Shaffer
Shaffer

300
101
301
304
203
304
B32
B32
B32
B32
B32
B32
B32
B32
B32
272
272
272
110
381
400
304
443
413
310
310
310
310

210
110
210
202
202



Electrical & Computer Engineering
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Center for Leadership Education
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Biomedical Engineering
Computer Science

Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Materials Science & Engineering
Physics & Astronomy

Computer Science

Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Applied Mathematics & Statistics

Center for Leadership Education
Physics & Astronomy

Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Earth & Planetary Sciences

Intro to Electromagnetics

Intro to Mathematical Computing
Introduction to Optimization

Intro to Probability

Investment Science

Investment Science

Investment Science

Leadership & Mngmnt in Materials Science & Engineering
Linear Algebra and Differential Equations
Linear Algebra and Differential Equations
Mathematical Modeling and Consulting
Mathematical Modeling and Consulting
Matrix Analysis and Linear Algebra
Matrix Analysis and Linear Algebra
Mechanical Engineering Thermodynamics
MechE Senior Design Project |

MechE Senior Design Project |

MechE Undergrad Seminar |

Molecules and Cells

Natural Language Processing
Optimization in Finance

Physical Chemistry of Materials Il
Planets, Life and the Universe

Principles of Programming Languages

11:00
12:00
10:00
1:30
3:00
9:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
1:30
3:00
9:00
12:00
1:30
1:00
9:00
3:00
11:00
11:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
10:00

Probability & Statistics for the Physical Sciences & Engineering 11:00
Probability & Statistics for the Biological Sciences & Engineering 12:00

Probability and Statistics in the Life Sciences
Probability Theory |

Professional Writing & Communication for International
Students: Applied Mathematics and Statistics Masters

Quantum Mechanics |
Scientific Computing: Linerar Algebra
Seminar in Planetary Science

11:00
1:30

1:00

9:00

12:00
4:00

11:50
12:50
10:50
2:20
3:50
9:50
12:50
1:15
12:50
12:50
2:20
3:50
9:50
12:50
2:20
4:00
12:00
3:50
11:50
11:50
9:50
10:50
11:50
10:50
11:50
12:50
11:50
2:20

3:00

9:50

12:50
4:50

Maryland
Hackerman
Shaffer
Hodson
Maryland
Maryland
Shaffer
Maryland
Bloomberg
Olin
Gilman
Hodson
Shaffer
Whitehead
Gilman
Wyman
Wyman
Hackerman
Mudd
Shaffer
Krieger
Maryland
Mudd
Hodson
Hodson
Hodson
Remsen

Mattin Center

Whitehead

Bloomberg
Whitehead
Olin

201
320

210
104
104
302
309
168
305
277
315

303
132
G-06
G-06
B17

301
205
309
100
316
210
210
101
162

304

361

304
145



Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Physics & Astronomy

Applied Mathematics & Statistics
Materials Science & Engineering
Physics & Astronomy

Statistical Analysis |

Statistical Physics/ Thermodynamics
Statistical Theory

Structure Materials

Subatomic World

12:00
1:30
3:00
10:00
11:00

12:45
2:45
3:50
10:50
11:50

Shaffer
Bloomberg
Shaffer
Shaffer
Bloomberg

301
361
202
100
274
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