Class Observations

Friday, October 25, 2019

Our professors are happy to accommodate students and families. However, when attending a course approved for visitation, we do ask that you follow a few guidelines:

-Arrive at least five minutes before the posted start time.

-Introduce yourself to the professor upon arrival. To avoid sitting in on a class during an exam, be sure to inquire about the session's content with the professor upon your arrival.

-Be sure to choose courses that fit your schedule so you can attend the entire session. To prevent disruption, please stay for the duration of the class.

-Save all questions for the end of class.

-Occasionally professors move/cancel classes at their discretion.

Department	Course Title	Start	End	Building	Room
German & Romance Languages & Literatures	Advanced German I: Cultural Topics of Modern German- Speaking World	11:00	11:50	Gilman	217
Psychological & Brain Sciences	Advanced Seminar in Vision	10:00	11:30	Ames	217
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Applied Statistics and Data Analysis	9:00	9:50	Maryland	202
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Applied Statistics and Data Analysis	3:00	3:50	Gilman	219
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Applied Statistics and Data Analysis	10:00	10:50	Shaffer	2
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Applied Statistics and Data Analysis	11:00	11:50	Whitehead	304
Materials Science & Engineering	Biomaterials II: Host Response and Biomaterials Applications	9:00	9:50	Shaffer	301
Materials Science & Engineering	Biomolecular Materials I: Soluble Protiens and Amphipiles	1:30	2:45	Maryland	109
Center for Leadership Education	Business of Bioengineering Innovation & Design	1:30	4:00	Hodson	211
East Asian Studies	Chinese Cultural Revolution	12:00	12:50	Maryland	202
East Asian Studies	Chinese Cultural Revolution	11:00	11:50	Levering	Conf. A
East Asian Studies	Chinese Cultural Revolution	12:00	12:50	Gilman	381
East Asian Studies	Chinese Cultural Revolution	11:00	11:50	Croft	G02
Physics & Astronomy	Classical Mechanics I	11:00	11:50	Bloomberg	361
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Combinatorial Analysis	1:30	2:20	Shaffer	302
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Combinatorial Analysis	1:30	2:20	Shaffer	302
Computer Science	Computer Graphics	11:00	11:50	Shaffer	303
Computer Science	Computer System Fundamentals	10:00	10:50	Hackerman	B17
Computer Science	Computer System Fundamentals	10:00	10:50	Shaffer	300
Electrical & Computer Engineering	Control Systems Desgin	11:00	11:50	Gilman	55

Computer Science	Data Structures	4:30	5:45	Shaffer	300
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Discrete Mathematics			Remsen	101
Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering	Dynamic Modeling and Control			Shaffer	301
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Dynamical Systems	1:30	2:20	Shaffer	304
Center for Leadership Education	Financial Accounting			Hodson	203
Earth & Planetary Sciences	Freshwater Systems		10:50		304
Computer Science	Gateway Computing: JAVA	9:00	9:50	Croft	B32
Computer Science	Gateway Computing: JAVA	3:00	3:50	Croft	B32
Computer Science	Gateway Computing: JAVA	2:00	2:50	Croft	B32
Computer Science	Gateway Computing: JAVA	10:00	10:50	Croft	B32
Computer Science	Gateway Computing: JAVA	12:00	12:50	Croft	B32
Computer Science	Gateway Computing: JAVA	8:00	8:50	Croft	B32
Computer Science	Gateway Computing: JAVA	4:00	4:50	Croft	B32
Computer Science	Gateway Computing: JAVA	1:00	1:50	Croft	B32
Computer Science	Gateway Computing: JAVA	11:00	11:50	Croft	B32
Physics & Astronomy	General Physics I for Biological Science Majors	9:00	9:50	Bloomberg	272
Physics & Astronomy	General Physics I for Biological Science Majors	10:00	10:50	Bloomberg	272
Physics & Astronomy	General Physics: Physical Science Majors II	11:00	11:50	Bloomberg	272
Biology	Genetics	10:00	10:50	Hodson	110
German & Romance Languages & Literatures	German Elements I	11:00	11:50	Gilman	381
German & Romance Languages & Literatures	German Elements I	12:00	12:50	Gilman	400
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Honors Discrete Mathematics	10:00	10:50	Whitehead	304
German & Romance Languages & Literatures	Intermediate German I	12:00	12:50	Gilman	443
German & Romance Languages & Literatures	Intermediate German I	11:00	11:50	Gilman	413
Computer Science	Intermediate Programming	4:30	5:45	Maryland	310
Computer Science	Intermediate Programming	12:00	1:15	Maryland	310
Computer Science	Intermediate Programming	3:00	4:15	Maryland	310
Computer Science	Intermediate Programming	1:30	2:45	Maryland	310
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Introduction to Optimization	10:00	10:50	Shaffer	3
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Intro to Probability	1:30	2:20	Hodson	210
Center for Leadership Education	Intro to Business	12:00	12:50	Maryland	110
Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering	Intro to Chemical & Biological Process Analysis	3:00	3:50	Hodson	210
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Intro to Convexity	12:00	12:50	Shaffer	202
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Intro to Convexity	12:00	12:50	Shaffer	202

Electrical & Computer Engineering	Intro to Electromagnetics	11.00	11.20	Maryland	201
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Intro to Mathematical Computing			Hackerman	320
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Introduction to Optimization			Shaffer	3
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Intro to Probability	1:30	2:20	Hodson	210
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Investment Science	3:00	3:50	Maryland	104
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Investment Science	9:00	9:50	Maryland	104
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Investment Science	12:00	12:50	•	302
Center for Leadership Education	Leadership & Mngmnt in Materials Science & Engineering	12:00	1:15	Maryland	309
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Linear Algebra and Differential Equations			Bloomberg	168
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Linear Algebra and Differential Equations		12:50		305
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Mathematical Modeling and Consulting	1:30	2:20	Gilman	277
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Mathematical Modeling and Consulting	3:00	3:50	Hodson	315
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Matrix Analysis and Linear Algebra	9:00	9:50	Shaffer	3
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Matrix Analysis and Linear Algebra	12:00	12:50	Whitehead	303
Mechanical Engineering	Mechanical Engineering Thermodynamics	1:30	2:20	Gilman	132
Mechanical Engineering	MechE Senior Design Project I	1:00	4:00	Wyman	G-06
Mechanical Engineering	MechE Senior Design Project I	9:00	12:00	Wyman	G-06
Mechanical Engineering	MechE Undergrad Seminar I	3:00	3:50	Hackerman	B17
Biomedical Engineering	Molecules and Cells	11:00	11:50	Mudd	26
Computer Science	Natural Language Processing	11:00	11:50	Shaffer	301
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Optimization in Finance	9:00	9:50	Krieger	205
Materials Science & Engineering	Physical Chemistry of Materials II	10:00	10:50	Maryland	309
Physics & Astronomy	Planets, Life and the Universe	11:00	11:50	Mudd	100
Computer Science	Principles of Programming Languages II	10:00	10:50	Hodson	316
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Probability & Statistics for the Physical Sciences & Engineering	11:00	11:50	Hodson	210
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Probability & Statistics for the Biological Sciences & Engineering	12:00	12:50	Hodson	210
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Probability and Statistics in the Life Sciences	11:00	11:50	Remsen	101
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Probability Theory I	1:30	2:20	Mattin Center	162
Center for Leadership Education	Professional Writing & Communication for International Students: Applied Mathematics and Statistics Masters	1:00	3:00	Whitehead	304
Physics & Astronomy	Quantum Mechanics I	9:00	9:50	Bloomberg	361
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Scientific Computing: Linerar Algebra	12:00	12:50	Whitehead	304
Earth & Planetary Sciences	Seminar in Planetary Science	4:00	4:50	Olin	145

Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Statistical Analysis I	12:00	12:45	Shaffer	301
Physics & Astronomy	Statistical Physics/ Thermodynamics	1:30	2:45	Bloomberg	361
Applied Mathematics & Statistics	Statistical Theory	3:00	3:50	Shaffer	202
Materials Science & Engineering	Structure Materials	10:00	10:50	Shaffer	100
Physics & Astronomy	Subatomic World	11:00	11:50	Bloomberg	274